
L e h o l a  L e m b i t u  mängud
04.06.2011 Suure–Jaani

koht nimi sünniaeg küla tulemus punkte

100 m
P 

1. Siim TÕNISSON 13.03.1994 AIMLA 12,4 50
2. Sören ROTHBERG 10.02.1994 KILDU 12,5 47

3.-4. Deivid JÜRGEN 27.04.1994 VASTEMÕISA 13,1 45
3.-4. Martin KABANEN 03.07.1995 AIMLA 13,1 45

5. Nils Holger SOVA 05.12.1995 REEGOLDI 14,2 42
6. Stevo SANGERNEBO 10.02.1999 KÕIDAMA 14,4 41

 
M 

1. Rein RAUDMETS 08.03.1993 AIMLA 11,6 50
2. Andres TAMM 15.06.1993 AIMLA 12,4 47
3. Janno MIKK 03.12.1991 VASTEMÕISA 12,4 45
4. Tanel OLEV 09.09.1992 VASTEMÕISA 12,5 43
5. Joonas HANSEN 25.04.1985 KILDU 12,9 42
6. Gaspar SUKK 29.08.1976 KÕIDAMA 14,3 41

 
MV I 

1. Jaan REINER 18.09.1969 AIMLA 13,9 50
2. Aulis SILM 28.06.1970 KÕIDAMA 14,3 47

 
MV II 

1. Margus MIKKOR 04.02.1958 AIMLA 13,6 50
2. alar SILM 30.06.1960 KÕIDAMA 14,3 47

 
MV III 

1. Rünno JOHANSON 08.03.1948 KILDU 18,9 50
 

800 m 
MV I 

1. Jaan REINER 18.09.1969 AIMLA 2.47,6 50
2. Väino OLEV 21.10.1964 VASTEMÕISA 2.56,9 47

Heiki RANDMÄE 22.04.1969 AIMLA
 
MV II 

1. Margus MIKKOR 04.02.1958 AIMLA 2.52,9 50
 
MV III 

1. Meelis REINART 24.05.1951 AIMLA 3.00,7 50
 

1500 m 
P 

1. Tanel TOOMSALU 11.12.1996 AIMLA 5.07,3 50
2. Ott ŠEFFER 30.07.1995 KILDU 5.11,5 47
3. Sören ROTHBERG 10.02.1994 KILDU 5.50,4 45

 
M 

1. Janno MIKK 03.12.1991 VASTEMÕISA 4.59,3 50
2. Ats RAJAMÄE 07.08.1972 AIMLA 4.59,9 47
3. Gaspar SUKK 29.08.1976 KÕIDAMA 5.08,7 45

 



Kõrgushüpe 
P 

1. Mats MIKKOR 06.06.1994 AIMLA 1,60 50
2. Mario STEPANOV 29.08.1994 KILDU 1,50 47
3. Ott ŠEFFER 30.07.1995 KILDU 1,50 45
4. Nils Holger SOVA 05.12.1995 REEGOLDI 1,40 43

 
M 

1. Tanel OLEV 09.09.1992 VASTEMÕISA 1,55 50
2. Ats RAJAMÄE 07.08.1972 AIMLA 1,50 47

 
MV I 

1. Valeri STEPANOV 10.07.1967 KILDU 1,50 50
2. Väino OLEV 21.10.1964 VASTEMÕISA 1,30 47

 
MV II 

1. Margus MIKKOR 04.02.1958 AIMLA 1,55 50
2. Alar SILM 30.06.1960 KÕIDAMA 1,35 47
3. Jüri HANSEN 04.12.1956 KILDU 1,10 45

 
MV III 

1. Hugo HOMMIK 25.05.1941 PÕHJAKA 1,10 50
 

Kaugushüpe 
P 

1. Mats MIKKOR 06.06.1994 AIMLA 5,50 50
2. Sören ROTHBERG 10.02.1994 KILDU 5,21 47
3. Martin KABANEN 03.07.1995 AIMLA 5,02 45
4. Siim TÕNISSON 13.03.1994 AIMLA 5,00 43
5. Nils Holger SOVA 05.12.1995 REEGOLDI 4,81 42
6. Deivid JÜRGEN 27.04.1994 VASTEMÕISA 4,62 41
7. Stevo SANGERNEBO 10.02.1999 KÕIDAMA 4,23 40

 
M 

1. Andres TAMM 15.06.1993 AIMLA 5,53 50
2. Joonas HANSEN 25.04.1985 KILDU 5,33 47
3. Tanel OLEV 09.09.1992 VASTEMÕISA 5,25 45
4. Rein RAUDMETS 08.03.1993 AIMLA 4,97 43
5. Tõus JOANDI 18.06.1983 VASTEMÕISA 4,49 42

Erki ADAMS 05.09.1986 KILDU 0,00
 
MV I 

1. Aulis SIM 28.06.1970 KÕIDAMA 4,56 50
2. Jaan REINER 18.09.1969 AIMLA 4,18 47

 
MV II 

1. Alar SILM 30.06.1960 KÕIDAMA 4,40 50
 

Kuulitõuge 
P 

1. Kermo BASOV 27.06.1994 KILDU 10,90 50
2. Ott ŠEFFER 30.07.1995 KILDU 9,75 47
3. Deivid JÜRGEN 27.04.1994 VASTEMÕISA 8,73 45

 
M 

1. Raido ELBING 18.05.1987 VASTEMÕISA 10,09 50
2. Lennart SOVA 04.05.1987 OLUSTVERE 10,06 47
3. Kristjan RAJAMÄE 10.12.1986 AIMLA 9,90 45
4. Tõus JOANDI 18.06.1983 VASTEMÕISA 9,63 43



5. Kristjan KUUSIK 07.04.1983 KÕIDAMA 8,36 42
6. Andres IBRUS 14.03.1973 PSJN 8,28 41
7. Viljar SUKK 10.03.1984 KÕIDAMA 8,07 40

 
MV I 

1. Antti EVERT 24.12.1967 PSJN 9,38 50
Valeri STEPANOV 10.07.1967 KILDU 0,00
 
MV II 

1. Tambet SOVA 28.08.1959 OLUSTVERE 12,49 50
2. Aadu KASE 13.07.1958 VIHIKÜLA 10,26 47
3. Jüri HANSEN 04.12.1956 KILDU 8,98 45
4. Hillar MUTLI 28.04.1952 AIMLA 7,99 43

 
väljaspool arvestust kuuli raskus 7,260 kg
Tambet SOVA 28.8.59 OLUSTVERE 11.73
 
MV III 

1. Meelis REINART 24.05.1951 AIMLA 9,68 50
2. Heino POSKA 03.07.1940 KILDU 8,92 47
3. Hugo HOMMIK 25.05.1941 PÕHJAKA 8,00 45
4. Taivo TEDER 30.09.1938 AIMLA 7,05 43

 
Kettaheide 

P 
1. Kermo BASOV 27.06.1994 KILDU 30,72 50
2. Mats MIKKOR 06.06.1994 AIMLA 27,10 47
3. Tambet OLEV 27.05.1996 VASTEMÕISA 24,92 45

 
M 

1. Joonas HANSEN 25.04.1985 KILDU 35,40 50
2. Kristjan RAJAMÄE 10.12.1986 AIMLA 33,43 47
3. Raido ELBING 18.05.1987 VASTEMÕISA 32,77 45
4. Janno LEEMET 22.04.1983 OLUSTVERE 30,86 43
5. Andres IBRUS 14.03.1973 PSJN 29,57 42
6. Aldo UMAL 08.03.1976 VASTEMÕISA 27,62 41
7. Gasüar SUKK 29.08.1976 KÕIDAMA 25,18 40
8. Lennart SOVA 04.05.1987 OLUSTVERE 23,40 39
9. Kristjan KUUSIK 07.04.1983 KÕIDAMA 21,98 38

10. Viljar SUKK 10.03.1984 KÕIDAMA 19,40 37
 
MV I 

1. Aivar HOMMIK 15.05.1966 PÕHJAKA 29,36 50
2. Antti EVERT 24.12.1967 PSJN 25,07 47

 
MV II 

1. Tambet SOVA 28.08.1959 OLUSTVERE 35,72 50
2. Jüri HANSEN 04.12.1956 KILDU 25,38 47

 
MV III 

1. Meelis REINART 24.05.1951 AIMLA 33,98 50
2. Hugo HOMMIK 25.05.1941 PÕHJAKA 22,28 47
3. Heino POSKA 03.07.1940 KILDU 21,64 45
4. Taivo TEDER 30.09.1938 AIMLA 20,60 43

 
Odavise 

P 
1. Kermo BASOV 27.06.1994 KILDU 42,00 50
2. Siim TÕNISSON 13.03.1994 AIMLA 41,76 47
3. Tambet OLEV 27.05.1996 VASTEMÕISA 41,55 45
4. Martin KABANEN 03.07.1995 AIMLA 34,71 43



 
M 

1. Erki ADAMS 05.09.1986 KILDU 51,06 50
2. Aldo UMAL 08.03.1976 VASTEMÕISA 47,05 47
3. Lennart SOVA 05.04.1987 OLUSTVERE 42,53 45
4. Raido ELBING 18.05.1987 VASTEMÕISA 41,80 43
5. Rein RAUDMETS 08.03.1993 AIMLA 41,00 42
6. Ats RAJAMÄE 07.08.1972 AIMLA 38,28 41
7. Janno LEEMET 22.04.1983 OLUSTVERE 36,69 40
8. Tõus JOANDI 18.06.1983 VASTEMÕISA 31,28 39
9. Kristjan KUUSIK 07.04.1983 KÕIDAMA 30,61 38

10. Viljar SUKK 10.03.1984 KÕIDAMA 29,67 37
 
MV I 

1. Aivar HOMMIK 15.05.1966 PÕHJAKA 40,70 50
2. Valeri STEPANOV 10.07.1967 KILDU 35,23 47
3. Antti EVERT 24.12.1967 PSJN 34,04 45
4. Väino OLEV 21.10.1964 VASTEMÕISA 29,14 43

 
MV II 

1. Tambet SOVA 28.08.1959 OLUSTVERE 39,00 50
 
MV III 

1. Heino POSKA 03.07.1940 KILDU 27,02 50
 

100 m 
T 

1. Reelika ERNESAKS 13.09.1997 AIMLA 14,5 50
2. Teele TOOMSALU 14.09.1995 AIMLA 15,1 47
3. Laura RINK 13.01.1997 AIMLA 15,3 45
4. Kätlin UUS 21.07.1998 KÕIDAMA 16,2 43

 
N 

1. Egle ADAMS 09.03.1992 KILDU 14,6 50
2. Kadi SUBI 07.07.1983 KURNUVERE 15,2 47
3. Eveli ADAMS 09.08.1988 KILDU 15,8 45
4. Aire ARUMÄE 01.10.1990 VASTEMÕISA 16,7 43

 
NV I 

1. Kätlin ULK 19.03.1973 VASTEMÕISA 16,5 50
2. Triin SULTS 02.08.1976 VASTEMÕISA 17,3 47

 
NV II 

1. Meeli SOVA 25.06.1962 REEGOLDI 15,3 50
2. Riina LINDER 12.12.1964 VASTEMÕISA 18,5 47
3. Tiiu ELBING 15.10.1960 VASTEMÕISA 18,6 45

 
NVIII 

1. Salme VELLESTE 09.07.1942 KILDU 17,8 50
 

800 m 
NV I 

1. Silja MIKK 05.06.1968 SÜRGAVERE 2.50,2 50
2. Triin SULTS 02.08.1976 VASTEMÕISA 3.03,7 47
3. Kätlin ULK 19.03.1973 VASTEMÕISA 3.18,2 45
4. Reti JOANDI 13.02.1975 KILDU 3.34,4 43

 
NV II 

1. Meeli SOVA 25.06.1962 OLUSTVERE 3.35,5 50
Tiiu ELBING 15.10.1960 VASTEMÕISA katkestas



 
NVIII 

1. Malle POSKA 20.02.1953 KILDU 4.19,4 50
 

1500 m 
T 

1. Reelika ERNESAKS 13.09.1997 AIMLA 5.38,1 50
 
N 

1. Maili KAPP 04.11.1987 AIMLA 5.49,5 50
2. Tiina HAASMA 15.05.1985 KÕIDAMA 7.55,0 47
3. Kadri AIDAK 01.08.1983 SÜRGAVERE 8.22,7 45

 
Kõrgushüpe 

T 
1. Marta MIKKOR 08.04.1997 AIMLA 1,40 50

 
N 

1. Eveli ADAMS 09.08.1988 KILDU 1,25 50
2. Piret AIDAK 25.10.1981 PSJN 1,25 47

 
NV I 

1. Jane ANDREI 17.01.1974 VASTEMÕISA 1,25 50
2. Ene ADAMS 01.08.1967 KILDU 1,25 47

 
NVII 

1. Riina LINDER 12.12.1964 VASTEMÕISA 1,00 50
 
NV III 

1. Malle POSKA 20.02.1953 KILDU 1,10 50
 

Kaugushüpe 
T 

1. Reelika ERNESAKS 13.09.1997 AIMLA 4,02 50
2. Laura RINK 13.01.1997 AIMLA 3,79 47
3. Kadri PUU 27.08.1996 SÜRGAVERE 3,78 45
4. Marta MIKKOR 08.04.1997 AIMLA 3,72 43

 
N 

1. Egle ADAMS 09.03.1992 KILDU 4,14 50
2. Kadi SUBI 07.07.1983 AIMLA 4,09 47
3. Aire ARUMÄE 01.10.1990 VASTEMÕISA 3,59 45
4. Piret AIDAK 25.10.1981 PSJN 3,48 43
5. Marlen SILM 16.07.1983 KÕIDAMA 3,31 42
6. Tiina HAASMA 15.05.1985 KÕIDAMA 3,28 41
7. Helen TAKK 04.09.1986 VASTEMÕISA 3,20 40

 
NV I 

1. Ene ADAMS 01.08.1967 KILDU 3,82 50
2. Jane ANDREI 17.01.1974 VASTEMÕISA 3,65 47
3. Marju TIISLER 16.06.1971 TÄÄKSI 2,95 45

 
NV II 

1. Meeli SOVA 25.06.1962 OLUSTVERE 3,57 50
2. Riina LINDER 12.12.1964 VASTEMÕISA 3,26 47

 
NV III 

1. Salme VELLESTE 09.07.1942 KILDU 3,10 50
 



Kuulitõuge 
T 

1. Teele TOOMSALU 14.09.1995 AIMLA 8,72 50
2. Laura RINK 13.01.1997 AIMLA 6,94 47
3. Kätlin UUS 21.07.1998 KÕIDAMA 6,19 45

 
N 

1. Kätlin TÕLLASSON 04.06.1993 AIMLA 11,86 50
2. Katrin SANDER 21.04.1984 PSJN 8,46 47
3. Anu IBRUS 26.05.1980 PSJN 7,90 45
4. Piret AIDAK 25.10.1981 PSJN 7,61 43
5. Kadi SUBI 07.07.1983 KURNUVERE 7,27 42
6. Helen TAKK 04.09.1986 VASTEMÕISA 6,93 41
7. Marlen SILM 16.07.1983 KÕIDAMA 6,36 40
8. Kadri AIDAK 01.08.1983 SÜRGAVERE 6,32 39
9. Aire ARUMÄE 01.10.1990 VASTEMÕISA 6,18 38

10. Tiina HAASMA 15.05.1985 KÕIDAMA 4,81 37
 
NV I 

1. Heli TORIM 15.10.1971 KILDU 8,63 50
2. Reti JOANDI 13.02.1975 KILDU 8,35 47
3. Marju TIISLER 16.06.1971 AIMLA 7,63 45
4. Kätlin ULK 19.03.1973 VASTEMÕISA 6,62 43
5. Maigi KABANEN 18.08.1973 AIMLA 6,61 42

 
NV II 

1. Hele SAAREOKS 21.11.1966 OLUSTVERE 9,36 50
2. Tiiu ELBING 15.10.1960 VASTEMÕISA 7,99 47

 
NV III 

1. Tiiu UMAL 29.05.1956 VASTEMÕISA 9,71 50
2. Valve SENGBUSCH 08.07.1946 KÕIDAMA 6,59 47

 
Kettaheide 

N 
1. Kätlin TÕLLASSON 04.06.1993 AIMLA 36,08 50
2. Katrin SANDER 21.04.1984 PSJN 26,05 47
3. Anu IBRUS 26.05.1980 PSJN 20,43 45
4. Helen TAKK 04.09.1986 VASTEMÕISA 16,56 43

 
NV I 

1. Reti JOANDI 13.02.1975 KILDU 17,95 50
2. Maigi KABANEN 18.08.1973 AIMLA 17,06 47
3. Triin SULTS 02.08.1976 VASTEMÕISA 14,57 45

 
NV II 

1. Hele SAAREOKS 21.11.1966 OLUSTVERE 21,98 50
 
NV III 

1. Tiiu UMAL 29.05.1956 VASTEMÕISA 21,50 50
2. Malle POSKA 20.02.1953 KILDU 18,55 47
3. Valve SENGBUSCH 08.07.1946 KÕIDAMA 14,56 45

 
Odavise 

T 
1. Teele TOOMSALU 14.09.1995 AIMLA 26,59 50
2. Marta MIKKOR 08.04.1997 AIMLA 16,60 47

 



N 
1. Katrin SANDER 21.04.1984 PSJN 37,64 50
2. Kätlin TÕLLASSON 04.06.1993 AIMLA 28,72 47
3. Hele-Riin SOVA 03.09.1989 REEGOLDI 27,72 45
4. Eveli ADAMS 09.08.1988 KILDU 23,92 43
5. Kadri AIDAK 01.08.1983 SÜRGAVERE 20,66 42

 
NV I 

1. Ene ADAMS 01.08.1967 KILDU 26,01 50
2. Jane ANDREI 17.01.1974 VASTEMÕISA 23,03 47
3. Marju TIISLER 16.06.1971 TÄÄKSI 19,12 45
4. Maigi KABANEN 18.08.1973 AIMLA 15,51 43

 
NV II 

1. Hele SAAREOKS 21.11.1966 OLUSTVERE 19,48 50
 
NV III 

1. Tiiu UMAL 29.05.1956 VASTEMÕISA 21,30 50
2. Valve SENGBUSCH 08.07.1946 KÕIDAMA 13,64 47


